HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/SB 4, 1st Eng. (2018)

Amendment No.

	CHAMBER ACTION
	Senate House
	•
1	Representative Rodrigues offered the following:
2	
3	
3 4	Remove lines 539-541 and insert:
3 4 5	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: 1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar
3 4 5 6	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u>
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u> <u>(1) PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u> <u>(1) PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World</u> <u>Class Faculty and Scholar Program is established to fund and</u>
3 4 5 6 7	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u> <u>(1) PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World</u> <u>Class Faculty and Scholar Program is established to fund and</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u> <u>(1) PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World</u> <u>Class Faculty and Scholar Program is established to fund and</u> <u>support</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u> <u>(1) PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World</u> <u>Class Faculty and Scholar Program is established to fund and</u> <u>support</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u> <u>(1) PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World</u> <u>Class Faculty and Scholar Program is established to fund and</u> <u>support</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497</u> Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar <u>Program</u> <u>(1)</u> PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World <u>Class Faculty and Scholar Program is established to fund and</u> <u>support</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u> <u>(1) PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World</u> <u>Class Faculty and Scholar Program is established to fund and</u> <u>support</u> <u>TITLE AMENDMENT</u>
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	Remove lines 539-541 and insert: <u>1004.6497 Joe Negron World Class Faculty and Scholar</u> <u>Program</u> <u>(1) PURPOSE AND LEGISLATIVE INTENTThe Joe Negron World</u> <u>Class Faculty and Scholar Program is established to fund and</u> <u>support</u> <u>TITLE AMENDMENT</u> Remove line 1199 and insert:

HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/SB 4, 1st Eng. (2018)

Amendment No.

1004.6497, F.S.; establishing the Joe Negron World 14 15

Class Faculty

546049

Approved For Filing: 3/5/2018 8:58:32 AM

Page 2 of 2